

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3065/2006

T.N. STATE TRANSPORT CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. KOTHANDARAMAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10733 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12382 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13214 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13409 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13410 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14622 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15169 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3784 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6163 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

Mr T Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to state clearly as to whether in each of the special leave petitions,
the
service is to be completed or not.

List again on 15.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj